: i

1. CONTRACT ¥ ; 2
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION O “OPE L AGE 0?”““

1 2

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO, 3, EFEECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {If appilcatis)
600015 See Block 14C n/a
6. ISSUED BY CODE |cro 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ftem 6} CODE |GRO
NASA/Glenn Research Center NASA/Glenn Research Center
Procurement Division, M$ 500-3:13 Procuremant Diviszion, MS 500-313
21000 Brookpark Road 21400 Brookpark Road
Cleveland OH 44135-3127 Cleveland OH 44135-3127

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRALTOR N, skest, courty, State ang ZIP Code) x) OA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ASRC AERCSPACE CORP

Attrn: John Morton 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
6303 IVY LN, STE-800
GREENBELT MD 20770-8302

s« |10A MOBIFICATION OF CONTRACT/CRDER NO.
NNCOBRAUTB

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE ) FACHITY CODE 07/21/2006

11, YHIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TU AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

i The above numberad solicitation Is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers s extenderd. ‘s not extended.
Offers must ackrowledge receipt of this amendment prior fo the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by ona of the following methods: (2] By completing
ftems § and 15, and returning copias of the amendmant; {b) By ackrowledging recsip! of this armandment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (¢} By
separate lstter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendmenit numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TQ BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATEDR FOR THE RECEIPT CF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtue of this amendment you desire {v change an offer already subrmifted, such change may be made by telegram or letler, providad each felegram or letler makes

referance to the solicitation and this amendment, and is recelved prior to the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRGPRIATION DATA (# mquired)
See Schedule

43, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MOGIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED iN ITEM 14,

CHECK ONE

A. THIS CHANGE CRDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify avthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
CRDER NO.INITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE KUMBERED CONTRACT/IORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as changes n paving office,
appropriation date, ete.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b}.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |5 ENTERED INTC PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY QF:

D. OTHER (Specify fype of modification and acthaorify)

X hmerican Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009, P.L., 111-5, Division A, Title II

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X iis not. s required fo sign this document and return copies o the issuing office.

14, BESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matier where feasible.)
LIST OF CHANGES:

The purpose of this modification is to add a Contract Line Ttem (CLIN) for segregaticn of
task orders awarded with American Recovery & Reinvestment Act funds pursuant to clause H. 3
TASK ORDERING PROCEDURE  (1852.216-80 ) (GCTOBER 1936) .

Total Amount for this Modificaticn: NTE $16,000,000.00

New Total Amount for fLhis Contract: NTE $260,000,00G.480

i

Continued ...

Excopt as provided harain, all terms and canditions of the decument referenced in e 84 o 184, as haretoforg changad, remains unchanged and in fufl force and effect

154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinf) 164, NAME AND ITLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER {Type or prinf}

LOSI{@ONROY

158, CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED 168 Ub{T,ED STA;F%S OF gM%RECA 160, Df\?E ?iGMED
S I j

H
L

. H : A . el S g j[’ 5
Y i f\-ﬁméz*i%"i%‘j% 1A g

{Sigrafure of person authorized to sign)

NEN TH40-01-152-8070
Pravicus edition unusable

{ } STANDARI E0RM 10 (REV. 10-54)
LA Preserbed by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 83.243



REFERENCE NG OF DOCU‘;% BEING CONTINUED PAGE QF

CONTINUATION SHEET NNCOSBALTB/000015 i

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ABRC AEBRCSPACE CORF

ITEM ND. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTHTY JUNIT UNIT PRIGE AMOUNT
(A} (B} <cr | {E} (£}

Delivery Location Code: GRC
NASA/Glenn Research Center
21000 Brookpark Road
Cleveland OH 4413%-3127 USA

Ha%! American Recovery & Reinvestment Act (ARRA)
Obligated Amount: $0.00

coounting Info:
Funded: £0.00

NEM TE40-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (486}
Sponsared by GSA
FAR (48 CFRIB3.110



